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Dear Applicant/petitioner. Here you will be able to find information regarding your 1-601 and/or 1-212 Waiver(s). Please
verify first the month the application was received by the USCIS office and then with your Consular Case Number you will
be able to locate your specific case and verify it everytime you like. This report will be posted every other Friday.

Estimado aplicante/peticionario. En este sitio usted podra encontrar informacion relacionada con su perdon 1-601 y/o I-
212, Por favor verifique primero el mes que la aplicacién fue recibida por la Oficina de USCIS. seguidamente con su
Numero de Caso del Consulado usted podra localizar su caso especifico y verificarlo en cualquier momento. La pagina
sera actualizada cada dos viernes.

Receipt date by Month Consulate Case Number Case Status

August 2010

November 2010

MNG2005617005

Currently Being Processed

TGG2008511003 Expired Fingerprints
February 2011

TGG2010644001 Expired Fingerprints
March 2011

TGG2003814001 Expired Fingerprints

MNG2010504012 Waiting for Evidence

TGG2008515028 Waiting for Evidence

TGG2005853014 Expired Fingerprints
May 2011

TGG2009776012 Currently Being Processed

TGG2001775001 Currently Being Processed

MNG2010585002 Currently Being Processed
June 2011

SNJ2011024002 Currently Being Processed

MNG2008529003 Currently Being Processed
July 2011

TGG2010609002 Currently Being Processed

MNG2010336001 Currently Being Processed

TGG2004799044 Expired Fingerprints

TGG2006645012 Expired Fingerprints

TGG2005556033 Waiting for Evidence
August 2011

TGG2009759013 Currently Being Processed

TGG2009676009 Waiting for Evidence
September 2011

TGG2006729011 Expired Fingemrints

Friday, May 04, 2012
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Receipt date by Month

Consulate Case Number

Case Status

October 2011

November 2011

December 2011

January 2012

Friday, May 04, 2012

TGG2009711011
TGG2009817004

TGG2004753009
TGG2005582019
TGG2010770051

TGG2009715021

TGG2011631002
TGG2008564017
SNJ2008642001

TGG2006776002
MNG2010693001
MNG2009701003
MNG2005577007
MNG2011570011
MNG2007799001
SNJ2010795010

TGG2009558018
TGG2009757008
TGG2011643006
TGG2009776014
TGG2006852002
TGG2008817014
TGG2010826017
TGG2005832025
TGG2009530011
TGG2009745020
tgg2010555007
TGG2005829019
TGG2010798005
TGG2009827003
TGG2011560014
MNG2011692001
MNG2010595006
MNG2011556006
MNG2008836020
MNG2010553007

Currently Being Processed

Preliminary Review

Currently Being Processed
Waiting for Evidence

Currently Being Processed

Expired Fingerprints

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Expired Fingerprints

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed

Currently Being Processed

Expired Fingerprints

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Waiting for Evidence

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed

Currently Being Processed
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Receipt date by Month

Consulate Case Number

Case Statuys

February 2012

Friday, May 04, 2012

TGG2009823007
MNG2011624001
TGG2009549003
TGG2010794007
SNJ2011570003

TGG2007769009
TGG2010556026
TGG2008703020

MNG2010822001
MNG2010795019
TGG2010864013
TGG2011657009
TGG2011548005
MNG2010787005
TGG2008864005
MNG2011744002
TGG2011623025
TGG2006736014
TGG2011713024
TGG2010560012
TGG2008822007
TGG2008623007
TGG2011609026
TGG2009813036
TGG2011658014
TGG2010723036
TGG2010611011
TGG2010667002
TGG2010694029
TGG2010800029
TGG2008641006
TGG2010595010
TGG2008753017
SNJ2011682001

MNG2011709003
TGG2008685006
TGG2011597009
MNG2008843014
MNG2011658009

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Expired Fingerprints

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Waiting for Evidence

Currently Being Processed

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed

Currently Being Processed
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Receipt date by Month

Consulate Case Number

Case Status

March 2012

Friday, May 04, 2012

MNG2010758018

TGG2008794001
TGG2011507010
TGG2010511025
TGG2010623014
TGG2011689015
TGG2010599018
TGG2010823017
SNJ2006658003
TGG2010785034
TGG2006796001
TGG2008738010
TGG2011505010
TGG2011618013
TGG2009740044
TGG2011604013
TGG2010595038
TGG2011707004
TGG2011636021
TGG2010528003
TGG2009760017
TGG2009505023
TGG2009597036
TGG2009533009
TGG2011785018
TGG2007750016
TGG2009587011
TGG2010649001
TGG2010786014
SNJ2011658003
MNG2011559007
MNG2008724011
MNG2005855023
MNG2010779028
MNG2010667001
MNG2011764008
SNJ2011615001
MNG2011731002
SNJ2011616006

Currently Being Processed

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Expired Fingerprints

Currently Being Processed
Expired Fingerprints

Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed
Currently Being Processed

Currently Being Processed
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Receipt date by Month

Consulate Case Number

Case Status

April 2012

Friday, May 04, 2012

MNG2011801001

MNG2011714003
MNG2009523003
MNG2011752007
MNG2010786006
MNG2009740024
TGG2011540009
TGG2011702010
TGG2011762036
TGG2002801032
TGG2009841034
TGG2011510013
SNJ2006748005
MNG2011731001
TGG2011612004
MNG2008766008
MNG2005814004
TGG2010843012
TGG2011850001
TGG2011764019
TGG2010808002
TGG2011743026
TGG2011652006
SNJ2011626001
TGG2011612006
MNG2011793003
TGG2010715008
TGG2011737013
TGG2010801029
TGG2010588001

Currently Being Processed

Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time
Waiting for Processing Time

Waiting for Processing Time
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